SOUTH SIDE SMITH RIVER/GARDINER

BUS: # COLOR: BROWN

MORNING'S

6:40 - LEAVE BUS BARN

6:55 - OTTER SLOUGH

7:00 - DAWSON SECTION RD.
7:15 - JEWETT

7:20 - PORT ROLL BOOKSTORE
7:30 - 10TH AND JUNIPER

7:40 - HIGHLAND

7:45 - CIRCLE DRIVE

LTI
10/9/2020

AFTERNOON'S

11:00 - LEAVE BUS BARN

11:05 - CIRCLE DRIVE

11:30 - HIGHLAND

11:35- 10TH AND JUNIPER

11:45 - JEWETT

11:50 - PORT ROLL BOOKSTORE
12:05 - DAWSON SECTION RD.
12:10 - OTTER SLOUGH



